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Cedar County
Legend

County Lines
Market Areas
Geo Codes
Major Streams
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Lakes and Ponds



Cedar

Dixon

Knox

Pierce
Wayne

Dakota

Thurston

14_1

26_2
54_1

14_2

70_1 26_1

54_3

90_1

711721

457

427
429

683
681

431

459

723725 713717 715

689

949947 955953

719

455
453

679 685

957

691 693

945 959

425

687

451461

951

449

433

985
987

989
991

447

995997999

203205

435

207

695

209

709

961

983

445

993

437

943

727

677

201

1001

211

439

/

Cedar County
Legend

County Lines
Market Areas
Geo Codes
Major Streams

!( REGWELLS >500
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Lakes and Ponds
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